RASPORED SKUPNIH KONZULTACIJA ZA

                        P R O D A V A Č E

	RAZRED
	PREDMET


	IME PROFESORA
	pon

21.11.
	uto 22.11.
	srije 23.11.
	čet 24.11.
	pet 25.11.

	3.
	MATEMATIKA
	Mirjana Kotarac
	-
	16:45
	16:45
	15:40
	18:20


	
	
	
	pon

21.11.
	uto 22.11.
	srije 23.11.
	čet 24.11.
	pet 25.11.

	3.
	Poznavanje robe
	Andrea Braovac
	-
	-
	15:40
	-
	-


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


